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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tim Petrie             M2529         1/15        5:55        0:48       40:14        0:53        4:55       52:43
2     Mark Meyer             M4044         1/13        4:46        1:05       42:35        1:00        5:38       55:01
3     Glen Ringwall          M4044         2/13        4:08        0:59       44:08        1:02        5:50       56:06
4     Bill Gilmore           M4549          1/9        6:37        0:45       43:02        1:10        5:17       56:49
5     David Woida            M4044         3/13        5:28        1:02       45:21        1:11        8:02     1:01:02
6     Mark Manion            M4549          2/9        6:22        1:33       48:10        2:05        6:56     1:05:04
7     Terri Servais          F4044         1/11        7:29        1:37       48:14        1:28        6:25     1:05:11
8     Eduardo Vega  Arevalo  M3034         1/14        5:26        1:17       50:48        1:01        6:49     1:05:19
9     Donna Wisniewski       F3034         1/13        5:28        1:46       50:24        1:13        6:53     1:05:43
10    Ryan Adelman           M3539          1/9        5:21        2:07       49:32        2:01        7:18     1:06:17
11    Christa Johnson        F3539         1/19        5:48        1:09       52:09        1:14        6:50     1:07:07
12    Ashley Noble           M3034         2/14        5:13        2:09       51:40        0:50        7:22     1:07:12
13    Raymond Najem          M3539          2/9        7:29        1:17       50:14        1:14        7:07     1:07:19
14    Darek Radziszewski     M2529         2/15        5:43        3:22       50:02        1:59        7:16     1:08:20
15    Joe Scovell            M1824          1/4        6:59        2:25       51:49        1:20        6:12     1:08:43
16    Tom Miller             M3034         3/14        4:54        0:51       55:16        1:23        6:23     1:08:44
17    Gregory Black          M5559          1/3        6:47        2:58       51:22        1:03        7:02     1:09:10
18    Samantha Flock         F1824          1/7        5:38        1:48       53:44        1:07        7:36     1:09:52
19    Heidi Hancock          F1824          2/7        7:18        1:39       54:21        1:29        5:15     1:10:00
20    Lisa Beck              F4044         2/11        7:38        1:53       51:50        1:52        7:22     1:10:33
21    Justin Paulson         M2529         3/15        8:02        2:11       51:23        1:51        7:41     1:11:07
22    Joseph Buss            M2529         4/15        7:12        4:04       49:51        1:57        8:39     1:11:41
23    Jason Cowdy            M1824          2/4        7:29        1:41       53:23        1:12        8:17     1:12:02
24    David Williamson       M2529         5/15        6:51        2:17       55:59        1:25        6:12     1:12:42
25    Scott Slusar           M4044         4/13        6:59        1:34       54:47        1:42        8:09     1:13:09
26    Tony Clausen           M3034         4/14        7:55        3:53       50:43        3:06        8:16     1:13:52
27    Shilo Rogers           M3034         5/14        5:18        2:59       55:40        2:37        7:25     1:13:58
28    James Walters Ii       M5559          2/3        6:25        3:42       53:32        1:16        9:07     1:14:01
29    Mary Sheetz            F3034         2/13        7:43        2:40       54:25        1:53        7:30     1:14:09
30    Tricia Sulita          F4549         1/10        6:35        3:32       54:14        2:19        7:47     1:14:25
31    Jennifer Dudek         F3539         2/19        8:00        3:28       53:42        2:42        6:35     1:14:26
32    Cindie Zehnder         F4549         2/10        8:54        2:29       53:36        2:18        7:35     1:14:49
33    Mike Stanich           M4549          3/9        8:54        1:32       55:56        1:25        7:25     1:15:09
34    James Roth             M5054          1/3        6:12        3:58       55:23        2:11        7:29     1:15:11
35    Sara Kneevers          F3539         3/19        7:11        1:54       55:37        2:33        8:28     1:15:41
36    David Coyle            M3034         6/14        5:12        2:43       55:47        2:36        9:25     1:15:42
37    Philip Bryan           M3034         7/14        7:13        3:37       55:30        1:57        7:45     1:16:00
38    Lisa Merkel            F4044         3/11        7:02        3:05       56:59        2:16        7:17     1:16:37
39    Mike Brucek            M2529         6/15        7:57        3:27       57:49        0:48        6:51     1:16:50
40    Mike Oswald            M2529         7/15        9:08        3:39       53:42        3:15        7:18     1:17:00
41    Lindsay Fons           F0117          1/2        6:46        2:44       57:29        1:12        8:54     1:17:03
42    Jayne Bjorge           F4044         4/11        9:27        2:52       54:18        1:41        8:47     1:17:03
43    Michael Kempf          M2529         8/15        7:32                 1:40:04        1:24        6:26     1:17:14
44    Dirk Spergez           M3539          3/9        6:38        2:31       57:34        3:27        7:12     1:17:20
45    Katie Selgren          F2529         1/12        7:07        1:33     1:00:50        1:27        6:25     1:17:20
46    Genine Graff           F3034         3/13        8:58        2:15       58:48        1:07        7:10     1:18:17
47    Jim Weiss              M2529         9/15        7:23        2:04       53:37        1:34       13:48     1:18:23
48    Garrett Baltzer        M1824          3/4        7:30        3:18       57:03        2:28        8:11     1:18:29
49    Jeremy Perlow          M3539          4/9        8:28        2:57       58:41        1:20        7:06     1:18:31
50    Chris Lawrence         M4044         5/13        7:51        2:22       57:46        2:18        8:37     1:18:52
51    John Haran             M3539          5/9        6:22        2:48       59:30        2:12        8:04     1:18:53
52    Erin Haran             F3034         4/13        8:19        3:42       58:49        0:44        7:21     1:18:53
53    Windy Bohn             F2529         2/12        6:40        2:54     1:00:47        1:40        7:12     1:19:10
54    David Andrews          M4044         6/13        8:51        2:37       57:30        2:01        8:24     1:19:21
55    Peter Carlson          M4549          4/9        8:48        2:28       58:06        2:08        8:05     1:19:34
56    Patrick Kenny          M4549          5/9        6:16        0:46       58:44        2:45       11:30     1:20:00
57    Karen Slusar           F4044         5/11        7:16        2:00     1:01:09        1:56        8:46     1:21:06
58    Stephen Oser           M3034         8/14        8:51        2:24     1:00:33        2:03        7:25     1:21:13
59    George Watt            M5054          2/3        7:11        3:08     1:02:19        0:50        7:54     1:21:20
60    Jennifer Meehan        F3034         5/13        7:14        2:41     1:02:54        1:32        7:09     1:21:28
61    Jenny Simonson         F1824          3/7        6:23        3:29     1:02:14        1:40        7:58     1:21:42
62    Kyle Gannon            M0117          1/3        5:07        4:44     1:04:40        1:26        5:58     1:21:53
63    Catherine Stevic       F3539         4/19        8:30        4:06       59:24        2:46        8:03     1:22:47
64    Sue Quinette           F4044         6/11       11:31        2:36       59:30        2:20        7:11     1:23:06
65    Scott Gillette         M3539          6/9        9:23        3:37       56:10        2:31       11:28     1:23:08
66    Steven Fons            M0117          2/3        6:23        3:14     1:05:44        1:20        7:04     1:23:43
67    Justin Opatrny         M2529        10/15        8:13        3:28     1:02:35        2:59        7:28     1:24:41
68    Beth Labecki           F3034         6/13        9:08        3:40     1:01:07        2:20        8:57     1:25:11
69    Bill Croft             M4044         7/13        5:37        3:54     1:03:25        2:01       10:31     1:25:24
70    Jim Feierstein         M3034         9/14        8:32        3:36     1:04:31        2:03        6:51     1:25:31
71    Cathleen Marek         F5054          1/6        9:07        3:39     1:02:22        1:36        9:06     1:25:48
72    Sue Sterner            F3539         5/19        7:06        2:27     1:06:05        1:49        8:31     1:25:55
73    Bernadette Dimaggio-Ba F5054          2/6        8:03        2:58     1:01:10        2:27       11:30     1:26:06
74    Michele Buford         F3539         6/19       10:54        3:48       52:36        4:20       14:31     1:26:06
75    Steven Lallensack      M3539          7/9        8:57        4:10     1:02:32        1:42        9:02     1:26:21
76    Bob Huebner            M2529        11/15        7:07        4:08     1:05:52        3:03        6:19     1:26:28
77    Tj Bindseil            M0117          3/3        5:24        4:08     1:09:34        1:19        6:13     1:26:36
78    Michelle Kolosso       F2529         3/12        8:43        3:23     1:02:03        3:02        9:35     1:26:46
79    James Reiher           M6064          1/2       11:33        3:20       59:13        2:57        9:50     1:26:52
80    Gretchen Michaelis     F2529         4/12        8:20        3:48     1:05:07        1:52        7:50     1:26:55
81    Jacob Bruni            M2529        12/15        6:49        5:06       59:48        5:56        9:25     1:27:02
82    Lauren Leamanczyk      F2529         5/12        7:09        3:34     1:06:27        1:47        8:10     1:27:04
83    Amber Mayo             F3539         7/19        8:18        3:25     1:03:36        4:08        7:45     1:27:12
84    Robert Boudnik         M4044         8/13        6:20        6:43     1:06:43        2:24        6:48     1:28:57
85    Steve Fiore            M4044         9/13        9:17        4:39     1:06:54        0:57        7:21     1:29:05
86    Jeff Rudolph           M4549          6/9        9:16        3:40     1:03:12        4:10        9:03     1:29:19
87    Michael Sammons        M4549          7/9        6:28        5:51     1:03:52        4:01        9:09     1:29:19
88    Pamela Sammons         F4044         7/11        7:06                 1:39:22        2:57        9:08     1:29:19
89    Danielle Natz          F2529         6/12        8:13        3:48     1:06:45        1:31        9:10     1:29:25
90    Eric Krzystofiak       M3034        10/14        8:04        2:29     1:09:04        1:48        8:25     1:29:48
91    Melissa McGrath        F3034         7/13        8:31        3:44     1:08:39        1:56        7:10     1:29:58
92    Thomas Mallmann        M2529        13/15       11:50        4:02     1:02:34        3:48        8:14     1:30:27
93    Gary Kachadurian       M5559          3/3        8:47        3:57     1:06:19        3:07        8:23     1:30:32
94    Hillary Anderson       F3539         8/19        7:03        3:54     1:06:57        2:55        9:48     1:30:35
95    Patricia Naeser        F5559          1/2        8:34        3:02     1:07:08        2:22       10:00     1:31:04
96    Carly Domin            F3034         8/13        7:08        2:07     1:09:44        1:44       11:00     1:31:42
97    Lauren Timberlake      F1824          4/7        7:30        3:18     1:08:58        1:49       10:11     1:31:44
98    Dave Molenda           M4044        10/13        7:14        3:11     1:10:49        1:29        9:53     1:32:34
99    Kay Crivello           F4549         3/10       10:20        4:41     1:07:47        1:17        8:33     1:32:36
100   Amanda Standarski      F3034         9/13        7:25        2:35     1:10:16        2:08       10:50     1:33:11
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101   Cristina Camphouse     F0117          2/2        6:31        3:06     1:11:35        3:17        9:02     1:33:29
102   John Camphouse         M4549          8/9        8:16        2:51     1:10:08        3:14        9:03     1:33:29
103   Lisa Dunford           F3034        10/13        8:09        3:09     1:08:40        3:02       10:39     1:33:36
104   James Coddington       M3539          8/9        6:24        3:18     1:14:13        1:36        8:42     1:34:10
105   Diane Ekstrand         F3539         9/19        8:13        3:20     1:08:23        3:13       11:06     1:34:12
106   Joel Katte             M3034        11/14        9:59        3:17     1:14:13        0:44        6:34     1:34:46
107   Julie Zagotta          F3539        10/19        7:27        5:18     1:11:49        2:35        7:48     1:34:56
108   Rachel Hartman         F3539        11/19        7:54        3:42     1:09:45        3:43        9:55     1:34:57
109   Kathy Schoenborn       F5559          2/2        7:23        4:21     1:11:21        2:26       10:01     1:35:30
110   Border Crow            M4044        11/13        9:05        3:55     1:09:21        2:15       10:59     1:35:32
111   Pam Crow               F4044         8/11        9:06        3:55     1:09:14        2:21       10:58     1:35:33
112   Sue Kitzerow           F4549         4/10        8:21        3:30     1:14:14        1:12        8:51     1:36:07
113   Dana Walter            F2529         7/12        8:37        4:51     1:12:06        3:07        8:15     1:36:55
114   Lacy A Knight          M3034        12/14       11:00        4:26     1:10:42        2:30        8:23     1:36:59
115   Cynthia Brackmann      F2529         8/12        8:46        3:02     1:16:34        1:08        8:11     1:37:39
116   Amy Wierzchowski       F1824          5/7        8:07        4:04     1:16:35        1:07        8:13     1:38:03
117   Daniel Wright          M3034        13/14        7:34        8:16       58:54        2:49       20:40     1:38:10
118   Todd Marescalco        M3034        14/14        8:30        3:45     1:13:33        2:45       10:02     1:38:34
119   Rocio Coons            F3034        11/13        8:51        3:22     1:12:44        3:13       10:42     1:38:50
120   Mary Noyszewski        F3539        12/19        7:55        2:54     1:13:00        3:18       12:01     1:39:07
121   Michael Morgan         M4549          9/9        9:26        9:08     1:04:55        6:25        9:30     1:39:23
122   Lori Roeske            F4549         5/10       10:57        3:25     1:14:24        1:12        9:43     1:39:38
123   Julie Fleener          F4549         6/10        8:43        5:02     1:11:29        2:34       11:59     1:39:45
124   Ben Mecum              M2529        14/15        7:41        2:15     1:20:04        2:50        7:47     1:40:36
125   Dana Dann-Messier      M2529        15/15        8:10        6:19     1:13:20        3:35        9:37     1:40:59
126   Kim Eden               F2529         9/12        8:20        6:07     1:13:23        3:32        9:39     1:40:59
127   Emily Buss             F1824          6/7        6:02        3:55       55:18        1:53       33:58     1:41:05
128   Lucia Kortsch          F3539        13/19        8:31        4:28     1:13:53        2:01       13:41     1:42:32
129   Magnus Ekstrand        M4044        12/13        8:57        4:15     1:14:41        2:54       12:29     1:43:14
130   Graceanne Krajna       F4044         9/11        6:09        4:34     1:24:37        0:53        8:28     1:44:40
131   Kirsten Jacobson       F3539        14/19        8:59        3:22     1:15:48        2:30       14:10     1:44:47
132   Kathy Marquardt        F4549         7/10        8:22        6:07     1:18:18        3:58        9:28     1:46:12
133   Shane Jones            M1824          4/4       13:34        4:32     1:17:10        2:50        8:54     1:46:59
134   Matthew Wildermuth     M4044        13/13        7:03        4:38     1:23:32        1:20       11:02     1:47:33
135   Elizabeth Sagala       F2529        10/12        8:13        3:49     1:23:02        1:30       11:08     1:47:41
136   Dana Mitchell          F3539        15/19        9:31        3:03     1:24:03        3:22       11:02     1:50:59
137   Marilyn White          F5054          3/6        8:57        3:45     1:21:13        2:26       15:16     1:51:35
138   Mary Blume             F4549         8/10       10:03        3:20     1:21:55        4:53       11:58     1:52:07
139   Darla Garbedian        F3539        16/19       10:26        4:10     1:24:36        1:33       11:45     1:52:28
140   Barbara Schmock        F4549         9/10        7:51        8:55     1:21:56        2:39       11:31     1:52:50
141   Lana Shtiewi           F3034        12/13        9:51        6:02     1:25:01        4:07        8:13     1:53:11
142   Erin Naughton          F3034        13/13        7:43        6:32     1:27:07        2:50        9:23     1:53:32
143   David Millman          M5054          3/3       11:05       10:07     1:23:11        1:22        9:07     1:54:51
144   Julie Ferkovich        F3539        17/19       10:41        6:57     1:23:02        3:32       14:18     1:58:29
145   Katherine Puffer       F5054          4/6       15:10        5:22     1:24:16        4:02       13:14     2:02:02
146   Naomi Krumbein         F1824          7/7        8:39        7:16     1:33:39        2:12       10:43     2:02:26
147   Marie Lewis            F4549        10/10       10:00        7:20     1:28:03        2:11       16:57     2:04:29
148   Christina Nelson       F3539        18/19        9:21        4:22     1:15:51        2:40       32:55     2:05:07
149   Gretchen Knight        F2529        11/12        6:40        4:51     1:43:44        1:47        9:32     2:06:32
150   Laurie Miller          F5054          5/6       12:07        7:13     1:31:11        2:00       14:46     2:07:14
151   Camie Walter           F2529        12/12        6:24        7:23     1:36:46        4:26       14:16     2:09:14
152   Deb Norman             F4044        10/11        8:53        6:32     1:36:25        4:47       14:15     2:10:49
153   Pamela Christensen     F6064          1/1       13:57        7:17     1:32:00        7:08       13:43     2:14:04
154   Kim Gandy              F4044        11/11        7:45        6:21     1:44:24        7:47       10:06     2:16:21
155   Maryanne Kessel        F5054          6/6        7:22                 2:23:12        7:41       10:06     2:16:22
156   Henry Buford Iii       M3539          9/9       16:50        3:30     1:46:56        1:35        8:46     2:17:36
157   Mick Gley              M6064          2/2       19:04        7:54     1:40:36        7:16       12:30     2:27:18
158   Stacey Gley            F3539        19/19       10:23       16:23     1:45:37        4:20       14:08     2:30:48
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